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	Name


	Address
	Phone/email
	Employer

	Kelly Walters

President

	Parkway Center

220 Memorial Parkway

Utica, NY 13501
	(W)223-3973

(H)735-2084

(F)223-3975

kwalters@theparkwaycenter.org
   
	Parkway Center 

	David Wojnas

Vice President

	291 Genesee St.

Utica, NY 13501
	djw@rfcpa.net
(W) 724-2145

(C) 335-3386
	Fitzgerald, DePietro, &

Wojnas

	Terry Plizga
Secretary
	11101 David Road

Deerfield, NY 13502

233 Genesee Street 

Utica, NY 13501
	(H) 315-768-4261

(W) 315-738-4808

tplizga@mtb.com
	M&T Bank

	Brian Reese

Treasurer
	Fitzgerald, DePietro & Wojnas, CPAs, P.C.

291 Genesee Street

Utica, NY 13501
	315-724-2145

315-724-7268

Brian@fdwcpa.net
	Fitzgerald, DePietro & Wojnas, CPAs, P.C.



	Rev. Frank G. Graichen
	5775 Marsh Road  Lee Center, NY 13363

	(H):  315.335.0622

fgraiche@twcny.rr.com
	Trinity United Church of Christ

	Paul A. Dunn


	(Home) 14 Utica St.

Clinton, NY 13323

(Camp)PO Box 22

Woodgate, NY 3494
	pdunn525@gmail.com
(H) 853-5094

(camp) 392-4426
	WCNY TV-FM             

 (retired)

	Thomas Reilly
	2506 Sunset Ave

Utica, NY 13502
	C – 315-534-5446

Tomr53@roadrunner.com
	Chairman of Friends of Recovery Mohawk Valley

	Trevor Wiggins
	2 Cedarbrook Cres 

Whitesboro, NY 13492

5701 Horatio St

Utica, NY 13502
	C – 315-765-9784

W- 315-734-8198

Trevor.Wiggins@bankofamerica.com
	Bank of America

	Richard Pratt
	Excellus
	Richard.Pratt@excellus.com
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